Certified M
egapixel Recorder
EMR5000
Performance Validation
Model Total Channels Camera
Resolution
Camera

XLIC0XXXBYYY** Milestone XProtect® Server License*** with
Milestone XProtect® Camera License
Ordering Information
Number of Camera Channels*
EMR Series
90: Enterprise Rack Mount NVR
80: 8 Bay Desktop NVR
50: 5 Bay Desktop NVR
20: 2 Bay Desktop NVR
EMR 50 00 S
Milestone XProtect Products
S: XProtect® Essen�al
X: XProtect® Express
P: XProtect® Professional
E: XProtect® Enterprise
C: XProtect® Corporate
* For Greater China Only
EMR5000 Series Part Numbers Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
H72A1XA3XXDX-0030 Desktop, 2TB SATA HDD, 6Gb/s
Rear ViewFront View
1
4
2
3
1
4
  2 	 LCD Display
	4	 Hot Swappable HD Tray
  3 	 2 x Gigabit Ethernet
	4	 Power Input
	1	 VGA
	2	 4 x USB Rear
5
2
3
System Processor Intel® Dual Core
System Memory DDR3 2GB
Chipset Intel® ICH9R
Storage 3.5” SATA HDDs x5; HDD hot swappable
I/O Interface • VGA: 1x D-Sub
• RJ-45: 2x Gigabit Ethernet
• USB2.0: 4x Rear/1xFront
• E-SATA: x1
Electrical • Input voltage: 100V~240V, 3.5A
• Power Supply: 250W
Operating
Environment
• Humidity: 5% to 80% (non-condensing)
• Temperature: 5º to 40ºC
LCD Panel Yes
LED Indicator Yes
Dimensions 225(H) x 175(W) x 245(D) mm
Weight 5 Kg
Certificate BSMI, CB, FCC / CE Class B,  UL60959/ IEC 60950,
CCC for power only, GOST
	5	 e-SATA
5
	1	 LED Indicators
	3	 Power Switch
	5	 USB
*For Greater China Only
**XXX= Milestone XProtect Products (XProtect® Essential / Express / Professional /
Enterprise / Corporate)
YYY= Number of Camera Channels
***Milestone XProtect® Essential /Express Server Base License, Preload with 2 Camera
License